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METAL SHELL MICRO-D STANDARD VERTICAL BOARD MOUNT  .075 (TYPE SV7)

 "A" 
 "B" 

.050
1.27
TYP

.025
0.64
TYP

1

"n"

 "C" MAX 

 "D" 

 .020
0.51

 

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR

WW: WEEK

2X #2-56
UNC-2B

 .350
8.89

 

 .305
7.75

 

 .183±.003
4.65±0.08

 

TAIL
LENGTH .020

0.51
TYP

See page 161 for recommended board layout
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METAL SHELL MICRO-D STANDARD VERTICAL BOARD MOUNT  .075 (TYPE SV7)

 "A" 
 "B" 

.050
1.27
TYP

.025
0.64
TYP

2X #2-56
UNC-2B

1

"n"

 "C" MAX 

 "D" 

 .020
0.51

 

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR

WW: WEEK

2X #2-56
UNC-2B

 .350
8.89

 

 .305
7.75

 

.020
0.51
YTP

TAIL
LENGTH

 .195±.003
4.95±0.08

 

See page 161 for recommended board layout

METAL SHELL MICRO-D STANDARD VERTICAL BOARD MOUNT  .075 (TYPE SV7)

ORDERING GUIDE
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